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All Covered, IT Services from Konica Minolta https://allcovered.com Paul Heckathorn pheckathorn@allcovered.com 866-446-1133 100 Williams Dr Ramsey Statewide 9/30/2015
Arey Jones www.areyjones.com Cathy Terzoli cathy@areyjones.com 800-998-9199 1055 Sixth Ave, Ste 101 San Diego CA 92101 Statewide 9/30/2015
Avixum WWww.avixum.com Donna Peterson donna.peterson@avixum.com 239-249-5823 140 Riviera Dunes Way #804 Palmetto FL 34221 Statewide 7/13/2021
C&G Technologies Consulting www.cgtechnologiesconsulting.biz Christa Vivolo chrisrav@cgtechnologiesconsuting.biz 727-641-8349 5579 72nd St. N St. Petersburgh  |FL 33709 Statewide 5/24/2022
CDW www.cdwg.com Rory Nolan rorynol@cdw.com 312-705-5542 120 S Riverside Plaza 7th Fl Chicago IL 60606 Statewide 9/30/2015
GovConnection, Inc. www.govconnection.com Michelle Lawrence mlawrence@govconnection.com 800-800-0019 732 Milford Rd Merrimack NH 03054 Statewide 9/30/2015
Insight Public Sector, Inc. https://www.ips.insight.com/en US/public-sector.html Peter King florida@insight.com 800-467-4448 6820 S Harl Ave Tempe AZ 85283 Statewide 9/30/2015
Netsync www.netsync.com Kristi Matsunaga kmatsunaga@netsync.com 469-557-2869 2500 West Loop South, Suite 410 Houston TX 77027 Statewide 8/11/2021
ODP Business Solutions https://www.odpbusiness.com/ Morrie Norwood morrie.norwood@officedepot.com 850-251-7307 PO Box 630813 Cincinnati OH 45263 Statewide 8/17/2021
PC Solutions & Integration www.pcsolutions.us David Rudnick sales@pcusa.net 305-667-0633 4937 SW 75 Ave Miami FL 33155 Statewide 9/30/2015
ProLogic ITS www.prologicits.com Matt Leszynski matt.leszynski@prologicits.com 866-923-0513 106 Northpoint Parkway, Bldg 2, Ste 350 Acworth GA 30102 Statewide 2/5/2021

SHI International Corp publicsector.shi.com Eric Goodman floridateam@shi.com 800-543-0432 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 08873 Statewide 9/30/2015
Strictly Technology www.strictlytech.com Frazer Langley flangley @strictlytech.com 954-606-5440 2300 NW 55th Court Suites 110-115 Fort Lauderdale |FL 33309 Statewide 5/5/2021

United Data Technologies, Inc. (UDT) www.udtonline.com Mariana Lugaro mariana.lugaro@udtonline.com 800-882-9919 8825 NW 21st Ter Doral FL 33172 Statewide 9/30/2015
World Wide Technology, LLC https://www.wwt.com/ Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 1 World Wide Way St Louis MO 63146 Statewide 2/5/2021






